
Eredmények (Pontszám szerint) 

Tehetségkutató verseny a 2011-2012-es tanévben 

 

# Név 

Jégtömb 

Elsõ 

forduló 1. 

feladat 

Licit 

Elsõ 

forduló 2. 

feladat 

Térkép 

Elsõ 

forduló 3. 

feladat 

Jelek 

Elsõ 

forduló 4. 

feladat 

Összesítés 

1 
Kezes Balázs 

KEBPABI.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

2 
Gévay Gábor 

GEGRAAI.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

3 
Szalkai Balázs 

SZBQACT.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

4 
Véges Márton 

VEMRAAT.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

5 
Varga László 

VALRAAT.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

6 
Nagy Dávid 

NADRAAI.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

7 
Bencs Ferenc 

BEFRAAT.ELTE 
25 25 25 25 100 

8 
Budai László 

BULSAAI.ELTE 
25 21 25 25 96 

9 
Danyluk Tamás 

DATTABT.ELTE 
25 21 25 25 96 

10 
Kucsma András 

János 
KUATAAI,ELTE 

25 17 25 25 92 

11 
Schaum Béla 

SCBTAAI.ELTE 
25 17 25 25 92 

12 
Kovács Zsombor 
KOZTAAI.ELTE 

25 15 25 21 86 

13 
Dankovics Attila 

János 
DAATAAT.ELTE 

25 25 25 3 78 

14 
Fehér Péter 

FEPTAAI.ELTE 
25 25 25 

 
75 

15 
Horváth Gábor 

HOGTABI.ELTE 
25 5 25 9 64 

16 
Kiss Robin 

KIRTACI.ELTE 
25 17 15 6 63 

17 
Vass Nándor 

VANTABI.ELTE 
25 9 25 

 
59 

18 
Cserép Máté 

CSMQABI.ELTE 
25 

 
25 9 59 

19 
Tóth Szabolcs 

TOSTAAI.ELTE 
25 

 
25 3 53 

20 
Végh Mátyás 

VEMTAAI.ELTE 
25 9 9 9 52 

21 
Komonyi László 
KOLTAAI.ELTE 

25 
 

25 
 

50 

22 
Ciorba Edmond 
CIETAAI.ELTE 

25 4 21 
 

50 

23 
Vámosi Dániel 

VADOAAB.ELTE 
25 

 
25 

 
50 



24 
Hornyák Dávid 

Ferenc 
HODTAAI.ELTE 

25 0 25 
 

50 

25 
Viola Anikó 

VIATAAI.ELTE 
25 

 
21 

 
46 

26 
Koltai Márton 

KOMTACI.ELTE 
25 

 
21 

 
46 

27 
Szabó Dániel 

SZDRAAT.ELTE 
0 0 25 19 44 

28 
Nok Ádám 

NOATAAI.ELTE 
16 13 9 6 44 

29 
Burján Dezső 

BUDTAAI.ELTE 
25 0 15 3 43 

30 
Nagy Mátyás 

NAMTABI.ELTE 
18 

 
25 

 
43 

31 
Balla Ádám 

BAATAAI.ELTE 
25 

 
15 

 
40 

32 
Berezvai Dániel 
BEDTACI.ELTE 

25 0 15 0 40 

33 
Weisz Ágoston 

WEATAAT.ELTE 
25 11 

  
36 

34 
Varga Sándor 

VASTAAI.ELTE 
0 

 
25 

 
25 

35 
Baranyi Gábor 

BAGTABI.ELTE 
25 

   
25 

36 
Velkei Ádám 

István 
VEATAAI.ELTE 

25 
   

25 

37 
Varga Domonkos 
VADTAAI.ELTE 

25 
   

25 

38 
Beringer Zsolt 

BEZQABT.ELTE 
25 

   
25 

39 
Younes Zaki 

YOZTAAI.ELTE 
25 

   
25 

40 
Pálinkás István 
PAISABI.ELTE 

0 
 

25 
 

25 

41 
Hajdu Tamás 

HATTABI.ELTE 
25 

   
25 

42 
Jóni Arnold 

JOATABI.ELTE 
25 

   
25 

43 
Szalontai Zoltán 
SZZTAAI.ELTE 

18 0 
  

18 

44 
Kaposvári Tamás 

Zsolt 
KATTAAI.ELTE 

   
18 18 

45 
Török Zoltán 

Dániel 
TOZTABI.ELTE 

7 
 

0 0 7 

46 
Tóth Gábor 

TOGNACI.ELTE  
0 

  
0 

47 
Jakus Dénes 

JADTACI.ELTE 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

48 
Bércesi Szabolcs 
BESTAAI.ELTE 

0 0 
  

0 

 

Budapest, 2011.11.30. 


